


Item Identifiers	
Item Number	AH8714
Article Number	28000607
EAN	667659328413
Legal Online Product Information	
Function	LARGE CYLINDER CANDLES
Specific Product Information	Lakeside Morning 3-Wick Candle
Net Weight / Volume	14.5 oz / 411 g
Instructions for safe use	To prevent fire and serious injury: Always trim wick to 1/4 inch before lighting and keep debris out of wax pool. Never burn longer than 4-hour intervals. Set candle on heat-resistant surface and avoid drafts. Always burn within sight and extinguish before leaving room. Don't burn near things that catch fire. Keep away from children and pets. Don't extinguish with water. Always let wax harden before relighting, touching or moving.
Product Expiry	NOT APPLICABLE
Ingredients Information	
Ingredients	Water (Aqua, Eau), Mineral Oil (Paraffinum Liquidum, Huile minérale), Butylene Glycol, Glycerin, Cyclopentasiloxane, Cetyl Alcohol, Stearyl Alcohol, Cyclohexasiloxane, Microcrystalline Wax (Cera Microcristallina, Cire microcristalline), Paraffin, PPG-2 Myristyl Ether Propionate, Fragrance (Parfum), Cetearyl Alcohol, Aluminum Starch Octenylsuccinate, Triethanolamine, Carbomer, Ethylene/Propylene/Styrene Copolymer, Imidazolidinyl Urea, Phenoxyethanol, PEG-100 Stearate, Glyceryl Stearate, Polysorbate 60, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Caprylyl Glycol, Dimethiconol, Prunus Armeniaca (Apricot) Kernel Oil, Persea Gratissima (Avocado) Oil, Disodium EDTA, Xanthan Gum, Dimethicone, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Sodium PCA, Borago Officinalis Seed Oil, Trimethylsiloxysilicate, Fucus Vesiculosus Extract, Avena Sativa (Oat) Kernel Extract, Butylene/Ethylene/Styrene Copolymer, Tocopheryl Acetate, Retinyl Palmitate, Leuconostoc/Radish Root Ferment Filtrate, Limonene, Citral, Benzyl Benzoate, Linalool, Benzyl Alcohol
VOC Level	NOT REQUIRED
Alcohol Content	NOT REQUIRED
Warning and Hazard Information	

Warning Pictograms	
Hazard and Precautionary Statements	<p>WARNING May cause an allergic skin reaction. Toxic to aquatic life with long lasting effects. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water. If skin irritation or rash occurs: Get medical advice. Contains Linalool, Linalyl acetate, Coumarin. May produce an allergic reaction.</p>
EU Authorised Representative Address	<p>NEXT RETAIL LD, LE19 4AT NEXT RETAIL (IRELAND) LTD,D02 ED93</p>
UFI Code	<p>M200-U0CW-6006-QF5N</p>